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Link do produktu: https://www.biwakowo.pl/lejek-wlewu-do-karnistra-29-cm-p-4019.html

Opis produktu

Sprezynowy lejek paliwowy do kanistréw
uszczelke

dtugosc 29 cm

srednica 21 mm

waga 250 g

27903

LEJEK WLEWU DO KARNISTRA

29 CM

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

45,00 zt
Dostepny

3-7 dni

27903

27903
4044633128423
MFH
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